7.30am
8.00am
8.30am
9.30am
9.30am
10am
10am
10am
11am
11am
Noon
1pm
1pm
1.15pm
2pm
2pm
2.15pm
3pm
5pm
6pm
8pm
9pm
9.15pm
9.15pm
9.30pm
9.30pm
10.30pm

Patrick R
Bristol
Mar-09

End
8.00am
8.30am
11am
1.30pm
12.30pm
Noon
Noon
3.30pm
2pm
2pm
2pm
1.30pm
4pm
3.00pm
3.30pm
4pm
4pm
4.45pm
7pm

10pm
9.45pm
9.30pm
9.30pm
10.30pm
7.30am
11.00pm

Where

Bus Station

Bus Station

Trinity Tabernacle

Novas Day Centre

Salvation Army, Hassell Drive
Trinity Tabernacle

St Nicholas Church

Methodist Centre

The Wild Goose

Bear Pit

Bear Pit

Salvation Army, Candle Project
One25 Project

Methodist Centre

Bear Pit

Salvation Army, Candle Project
Sisters of the Church, Ashley Road
Methodist Centre

St Nicholas RC Church
Brunswick Square

The Wild Goose

P’n’d Church (alternate weeks)
P’n’J Church

P’n’J Church (alternate weeks)
Julian Trust Night Shelter
Julian Trust Night Shelter
Julian Trust Night Shelter
Night Centre

Sun

<

Food Services Bristol
Tue Wed Thu

Mon

< <

<

< <

<

< <

<

Fri

< <

Sat

< < <K <

What

Breakfast Run

Breakfast Run

Full breakfast

See Notices

Breakfast, Dinner from noon
Coffee

Sandwich/Coffee

Breakfast

Hot Meals

Soup Run

Soup Run (arrives up to 2pm)
Dinner/See Notices

Women only

Drop In

Soup Run

Dinner

Food/Clothes

Soup & Sandwich (until 4pm; not weekly — see notices)

Coffee & Sandwich

(2™ Saturday of each month)

Hot Meals

"Big Soup Run"

Soup Run

Soup Run

Meal.Guests/Visitors

Dormitory

Sandwiches (back door)

Contact Outreach (Jamaica Street)



	Sheet1

