Food Services Bristol										
<u>Start</u>	<u>End</u>	Where	<u>Sun</u>	<u>Mon</u>	<u>Tue</u>	Wed	<u>Thu</u>	<u>Fri</u>	<u>Sat</u>	<u>What</u>
7.30am	8.00am	Bus Station		у						Breakfast Run
8.00am	8.30am	Bus Station	У	-					у	Breakfast Run
8.30am	11am	Trinity Tabernacle			Υ					Full breakfast
9.30am	1.30pm	Novas Day Centre		У	у	у	у	у		See Notices
9.30am	12.30pm	Salvation Army, Hassell Drive		У						Breakfast, Dinner from noon
10am	Noon	Trinity Tabernacle						у		Coffee
10am	Noon	St Nicholas Church		У	У	у	у	у	у	Sandwich/Coffee
10am	3.30pm	Methodist Centre			у	у	у			Breakfast
11am	2pm	The Wild Goose		У	У	у	у	у		Hot Meals
11am	2pm	Bear Pit	У							Soup Run
Noon	2pm	Bear Pit							у	Soup Run (arrives up to 2pm)
1pm	1.30pm	Salvation Army, Candle Project	У							Dinner/See Notices
1pm	4pm	One25 Project		У	У	у	у	у		Women only
1.15pm	3.00pm	Methodist Centre		У						Drop In
2pm	3.30pm	Bear Pit							у	Soup Run
2pm	4pm	Salvation Army, Candle Project			у		у			Dinner
2.15pm	4pm	Sisters of the Church, Ashley Road	У							Food/Clothes
3pm	4.45pm	Methodist Centre	У							Soup & Sandwich (until 4pm; not weekly – see notices)
5pm	7pm	St Nicholas RC Church	У							Coffee & Sandwich
6pm		Brunswick Square							у	(2 <sup>nd</sup> Saturday of each month)
8pm	10pm	The Wild Goose		У	У	у	у	у		Hot Meals
9pm	9.45pm	P'n'J Church (alternate weeks)							у	"Big Soup Run"
9.15pm	9.30pm	P'n'J Church	У	У	У	у	у	у		Soup Run
9.15pm	9.30pm	P'n'J Church (alternate weeks)							у	Soup Run
9.30pm	10.30pm	Julian Trust Night Shelter		У	У	У		У	У	Meal.Guests/Visitors
9.30pm	7.30am	Julian Trust Night Shelter		У	У	У		У	У	Dormitory
10.30pm	11.00pm	Julian Trust Night Shelter		У	у	У		у	у	Sandwiches (back door)
		Night Centre								Contact Outreach (Jamaica Street)

Patrick R Bristol Mar-09